
 

10 

                              MEDIA INFORMATION 
 

Updated 4/16/15 
* Unless indicated all area codes are (716) 

NEWSPAPER (Weblink) Sports Contact Person E-mail Phone* Fax*  
Akron Bugle ..........................  Ken Kasperek ........................... news@akronbugle.com ........... 542-9615  ............ 210-8947 
Alden Advertiser  ..................  Len Weisbeck ............................................................ NA ........... 937-9226  ............ 937-9291 
Arcade Herald .......................  Carole Jones .................. heraldnews@roadrunner.com ........... 496-5013  ..... 585-492-2667 
Bee Group ............................  Jason Nadolinski ................. jnadolinski@beenews.com ........... 204-4904  ............ 633-8601 
  Patrick Nagy ............................... pnagy@beenews.com ........... 204-4903  ............ 633-8601 
  Brandon Kilijanski ..................brandonk@beenews.com   ......... 204-4929  ............ 633-8601 
Buffalo News .........................   Miguel Rodriguez ............. mrodriguez@buffnews.com ........... 849-4461  ............ 849-4587 
     .... 800-777-8610 
Chautauqua Star ...................  Stefan Gestwicki .. stefan.gestwicki@star-mediagroup.com  .......... 366-9200  ............ 366-9201 
Dunkirk Observer ..................  Craig Harvey ..................... sports@observertoday.com .... 800-836-0931  ............ 366-2389 
  Gib Snyder ........................ sports@observertoday.com ........... 366-3000  ............ 366-2389 
East Aurora Advertiser ..........  Jeremy Morlock .................eanews@eastaurorany.com ........... 652-0320  ............ 652-8383 
Elma Review ....................................  same information as East Aurora Advertiser (above) 
Gowanda News ....................  Mary Pankow ........... editorgowandanews@yahoo.com  .......... 532-2288  ............ 532-3056 
Grand Island Dispatch ..........  Larry Austin  ........................ dispatch@wnypapers.com ........... 773-7676  ............ 773-7190 
Hamburg Sun Marquel Slaughter  MSlaughter@thesunnews.net  649-4040 x224 649-3231 
Jamestown Post Journal.......  Jim Riggs............................... sports@post-journal.com ........... 487-1111 x248 .... 483-5683 
Lewiston-Porter Sentinel ...........  Terrence Duffy ........................ sentinel@wnypapers.com ........... 773-7676  ............ 773-7190 
Lockport Union Sun ..............  John D’Onofrio ....... john.donofrio@lockportjournal.com  .......... 439-9222 x6247 ... 439-9239 
  Kevin Prise ................................. kevprise2@gmail.com  .......... 880-6504 
Metro Group ..........................  Matt Ondesko ..................... mondesko@metrowny.com ........... 668-5223  x8007 ... 668-2640 
  Tom Gallagher ....................... tgallagher@cpowny.com  .......... 668-5223 x8168 ... 668-2640 
Niagara Gazette ....................  Mike Meiler ............. mike.meiler@niagara-gazette.com  .......... 282-2311 x4132 ... 286-3895 
Niagara Wheatfield Tribune .......  Autumn Evans ..........................tribune@wnypapers.com ........... 773-7676  ............ 773-7190 
Olean Times Herald......................  Tom Roof/Jim Melaro .......... sports@oleantimesherald.com ......... 800-722-8812 x276 ........ 373-6397 
  Shawn Campbell ................ sports@oleantimesherald.com ........ 800-722-8812 x276 ........ 373-6397 
Salamanca Press ..................  Sam Wilson ........................... samwilsonsp@gmail.com  .......... 945-1644  ............ 945-4285 
Sports and Leisure Magazine ..  Marian Giallombardo ....publisher@sportsandleisuremag.com ........... 876-2738  ............ 874-8289 
Springville Journal ................  Lizz Schumer ........... lschumer@springvillejournal.com  .......... 592-4550 x24 ...... 592-4663 
Tonawanda News .................  Levi Trimble ......... Levi.Trimble@tonawanda-news.com  .......... 693-1000 x4117 ... 693-0124 
WNY High School Sports......  Dick Gallagher ............................ dgallagher@wgrz.com  ............. 245-3334  ............ 849-7609 
 
 

TELEVISION (Weblink) Sports Contact Person E-mail  Phone  Fax  
Ch. 2  ........................... WGRZ Jonah Javad .............. jonah.javad@wgrz.gannett.com .. (617) 872-8050  ............ 849-7602 
Ch. 2 HS Website ........ WGRZ Stu Boyar .......................... sboyar@wgrz.gannett.com ........... 849-2205  ............ 849-7602 
Ch. 4 .............................. WIVB Steve Vesey steve.vesey@wivb.com ........ sports@wivb.com ........... 879-4995  ............ 874-6239 
Ch. 4 .............................. WIVB Lauren Brill ..................................................... sports@wivb.com ........... 879-4995  ............ 874-6239 
Ch. 7 ........................... WKBW Jeff Russo ...................................... jrusso@wkbw.com ........... 840-7799  ............ 840-7793 
Ch. 7 ........................... WKBW Shawn Stepner ........................ stepner@@wkbw.com ........... 840-7799  ............ 840-7793 
LCTV ....................................................... Rick Zapp ...................................................... rzapp@lctv.net ........... 434-1733  ............ 434-2837 
Time Warner Cable News ..  Buffalo Andy Young .................................... wnysports@ynn.com ............. 574-2618  ............ 558-8501 
Time Warner Cable News Buffalo Kevin Carroll ..................................... wnysports@ynn.com ............. 574-2637 
TWCN   ........................ Jamestown Greg Vorse ..................... gregory.vorse@twcable.com ........... 450-0410  ............ 483-6911 
Time Warner Cable  David Dee ............................. david.dee@twcable.com ........... 558-8268  ............ 558-8282 
       SportsChannel-Buffalo  Leo Senese ........................ leo.senese@twcable.com ........... 558-8095  ............ 558-8282 
  Eric Karpie ........................... eric.karpie@twcable.com ........... 558-8276  ............ 558-8282 
 

RADIO (Weblink) Sports Contact Person E-mail  Phone  Fax  
WDOE-am WBKX-fm .. Dunkirk Dan Palmer ................................ dan@wdoe1410.com ........... 366-1410  ............ 366-1416 
WGR 550 ..................... Buffalo Tony Caligiuri.. ............................... tony@wgr550.com ........... 873-7978  ............ 832-3080 
WHDL-am/ WPIG-fm .... Olean Gary Nease .......... gary_nease@commbroadcasters.com  .......... 372-0161  ............ 372-0164 
WLVL  ....................... Lockport Norm Palmer ........................................ wlvl@wlvl.com ........... 433-5944  ............ 433-6588 
Media One Group**Jamestown Tom Ames ................ tom.ames@amesinsurance.com  .........  665-3407   ............ 665-3998 
 ** WWSE/  WJTN/ WHUG/ WKSN/ WQFX Andrew Hill........................ ahill@radiojamestown.com ........... 487-1151 x222 .... 664-9326 
 

WEB Site News Sports Contact Person E-mail  Phone  Fax  
www.allsportswny.com ...........  Bob Koshinski .......................... bkoshinski@gmail.com ........... 462-7597 
www.fromthe300level.com  .........  Frank Wolf ................................ fwolf@fromthe300level.com ............. 207-5947  ............ 810-9588 
www.OrleansHub.com ............  Mike Wertman ...................... sports@orleanshub.com .... 585-798-3066 
www.theviewfromcentercourt.com Chad Andrews ............................. centercourt42@gmail.com ............. 930-3635 
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